MATH 0302 AP Online Fundamentals of Algebra January 19 — May 01, 2015

The University of Texas
. ARLINGTON.
Webcast with Course Instructor Schedule
e Webcasts will take place on various days and times as indicated below.
e The webcasts are live and students are encouraged to participate. Brief lessons on current material will be
presented by your course instructor.
e The webcasts are recorded for future reference.
e See the tab in Blackboard called Live Webcasts to access the live presentation or to view archived files.

Schedule

Date of Scheduled Webcast

Time (CST)

Wednesday, January 21

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 28

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 4

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 11

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 18

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 25

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 4

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 11

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 18

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 25

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 1

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 8

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 15

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 22

6:00 PM —7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 29

6:00 PM —7:00 PM




